
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 882.9
S 1309.75 FT, E 882.65 FT, N 130
TO POB ALSO BEING DESC AS:27.5 A

OSTERMAN PATRICK L
2574 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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GAYLE B & LOIS J CRIS

PATRICK L OSTERMAN

0973/0092 1/16/2003 WD Q I 141,600
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2020HX Base Yr

2574 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,518 130.1850 145.81 221,340 1972 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 84 100 84 7,961

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 119,419

FOP 112 30 34 3,223

FOP 465 30 140 13,268

1,921 1,518 143,871

BAS= W25 FOP= N15 W31 S15 E31$ W19 BAS= W12 S7 E12 N7$ S7 W12
S17 E12 FOP= S4 E28 N4W28$ E44 N24$ .
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7

12

7
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28

4
28

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,080

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

25,080

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,920

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 100,000


